EFFVAS Kombinationsliste

Rang Sieger

10 .

12 .

16 .

18 .

20 .

21 .

25 .

28 .

31 .

35 .

Autor

Paulus Alexander

Jéggli Thomas
Haldemann Peter

Leuppi Hubert
Kuonen Anny

Neuenschwander Peter
Rieder Tobias

Margelist Thomas
Muller Hanswalter

Haas Karin
Pfammatter Matthias

Catalano Giuseppe
Vogt Sabine
Stampfli Beat
Solenthaler Max

Nanzer Annelis
Muller Michael

Magnin Jean-Jacques
Amstutz Karl

Haltinner Ralph

Catalano Antonino
Bérlocher Urs
Lippuner Doris
Schibler Judith

Kaser Markus
Schlaufer Peter
Battaglia Robert

Blatter Ivan
Christen Margrit
Roth Yvonne

Tschanz Peter
Boller Markus
Widmer Juerg
Peruzzo Roger

Von Ballmoos Pierre
Rohrer Niklaus
Langenegger Heidi

Sonntag, 27. November 2011

Sektion

Basel

Olten
Romanshorn

Olten
Brig

Bern
Brig

Brig
Romanshorn

Brig
Brig

Basel

Basel

Bern
Romanshorn

Brig
Olten

Bern
Luzern

Bern

Brig

Sargans
Sargans
Sargans

Bern-Lokdepot
Luzern
Sargans

Basel
Olten
Romanshorn

Biel
Romanshorn
Romanshorn
Sargans

Biel
Luzern
Sargans

Wetthewerb 2011

Total
Punkte

62

58
58

54
52

50
50

48
48

46
46

44
44
44
44

42
42

38
38

36

34
34
34
34

32
32
32

30
30
30

28
28
28
28

26
26
26
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Rang Sieger

38 .

43 .

47 .

49 .

50 .

56 .

59 .

62 .

67 .

69 .

73 .

74 .

Autor

Jaunin Anne-Christine
W ithrich Doris
Tschanz Thomas
Wyss Urs

Lischer Kurt

Eckard Peter
Burri Benedikt
Felber Bernhard
Oppliger Beatrice

Kinzli Roger
Christen Hans-Peter

Berger Martin

Wyser Thomas
Keller Tibert
Albisser Jonas
Eggler Edi
Scherrer Elisabeth
Sauer Dieter

Gerber Paul
Michel Brigitte
Kleinstein Lissy

Aeberhard Jiirg
Perrenoud Ruth
Ingber Udo

Grieder Marcel
Corrado Claudia
Ertmer Christian
Inderbitzin Heinrich
Leemann Claude

Aeschbach Thomas
Zurbriigg Urs

Ruchti Severin
Neeser Peter

Von Ballmoos Magali
Reiser Erika

Neeser Verena

Disler Fridolin
Engler Peter

Sonntag, 27. November 2011

Sektion

Bern

Bern
Bern-Lokdepot
Bern-Lokdepot
Luzern

Basel

Bern
Bern-Lokdepot
Biel

Bern
Olten

Bern-Lokdepot

Basel
Einzelmitglied
Luzern

Olten

Olten
Romanshorn

Bern-Lokdepot
Biel
Sargans

Bern
Biel
Sargans

Basel
Bern
Bern
Luzern
Olten

Basel
Bern

Bern
Bern-Lokdepot
Biel

Luzern

Bern-Lokdepot

Basel
Romanshorn

Total
Punkte

24
24
24
24
24

22
22
22
22

20
20

18

16
16
16
16
16
16

14
14
14

12
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
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